DR3 - 05.03.17

List of Adjudicators

A - Dean Ryan
B - Linda Kristoffersen

C - Maria Cocozza

D - Catherin Guzman

E - Kristine Ludvigsen

Slow Apen klasse u/6 Ar

(12) Molly Hammersgard Finstad Focus

(10) Mia Sofie Rosseland Focus
(11) Alisia Anderssen Focus
(15) Mie Myrvang Nilsen Focus

(14) Iben Emilie Knutsen-@y Amaze

Slow Apen klasse 6-8 Ar

(75)
(27)
(22)
(77)

(76)

(25)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)

(32)
(35)

Gabriele Dita Kairyte

Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen
Frgya Lund Spydevold

Tindra Wiik

Melanie Leana Wettre Felin

Sara Eilertsen

Eva Maria Hansen

Maria Louise Ellegard Lorentzen
Thea Kristin Lgkken

Tiril Aarum

Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann
Ann Helen Lgkken

Just Dance
Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Just Dance

Follo
Dansestudio

Follo
Dansestudio

Just Dance

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Just Dance

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance



(20) Angelica Dammann Solberg

2D Thea Victoria Stenseth

30) Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall
3D Vilde Helene Jensen Gunnesdal
(29) Caissa Angelica Vassgard

Slow Apen klasse 8-10 Ar

(86) Andrea Olaussen

(41) Celine Kaunonen Barth
(84) Hanna Andersdottir

(88) Martine Hggli

(87) Frida Myrvang Nilsen
81) Anna Blakseth

(48) Astrid Marie Dalbak Hoel
(82) Ella Kramer

(83) Kajsa Holter-Sgrlie

45) Hanna Dunvoll

(85) Maren Arntsen

(42) Pernille @streng

(44) Andrea Aarhus Lysebo
(709) Viktoria Angel Jacobsen
(40) Ine Mathilde Opsahl
(46) Emlin Heibo-Jakobsen

Slow Apen klasse 10-12 Ar

(106) Karoline Gransborg Hovi
2 (170) Jessica Grgnlund

Ragnes Dans

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Ragnes Dans

Enjoy
Danseklubb

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

Enjoy
Danseklubb

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Focus

Focus
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Focus

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Focus
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Amaze

Amaze

Focus



6/10

6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10

11/12

11/12

(102)

(107)

(165)

(100)

(108)
(110)
(160)
(701)

(103)
(105)

Solveig Aune Nass

Selma Hagen Aarnes

Hedda Alexandra Sund

Mia Klungland

Lotte Marie Hansen
Amalie Lindal
Helene Engtrg
Victoria Netsgar

Hege Anita Hansen

Linnea Halvorsen

Slow Apen klasse 12-14 Ar

6/7
6/7

(126)

(120)
(184)

(122)

(121)

(64)
(125)
(400)
(62)

Synne Birkelund

Natalie Louise Teig

Pauliina Klevstuen

Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo

Nathalie Fronteri

Annika Fjeld
Marlene Hansen
Emma Evanger Rustad

Lotte Hammersgard

Slow Apen klasse 0/14 Ar

1
2

(131) Mari @stberg
(132) Marianne Marthinsen Danseloftet

Dance 4 Fun

Follo
Dansestudio

Follo
Dansestudio

Just Dance

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze
Focus

Just Dance
Amaze

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Focus

Eldbjgrg's
Freestyle

Just Dance
Just Dance

Trondheim
DK

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Amaze
Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Focus



3 (134) Tuva Skjelstad Dragland Just Dance
4 (133) Katrine Rosethaugen Ness Dance 4 Fun
Slow Mester u/10 Ar
. . . Lillestrgm
(140) Amelia Maxine Lithell-Eggum Danseloft
C e Follo

(143) Desire Michelsen Dansestudio

. . Lillestrgm
(147) Eline Grotli Danseloft
(141) Rebekka Grgnlund Focus
(80) Synne Wiik Just Dance

. Follo
(150) Gina Casandra Elguren Dansestudio
(149) Sophi Olsen Elbadawi Ragnes Dans
(145) Hedda Boas Just Dance
(146) Thea Midttun Amaze
(142) Kristin Andrea Ekenes Ragnes Dans
(144) Troja S. Brenden Ragnes Dans
Slow Mester 10-12 Ar
1 (224) Oline Vorsaa Winther @degard
2 (169) Martine Larsen
3 (167) Ingrid Johannessen
4 (161) Lise Bostad
5 (164) Patricija Juskaite
6 (104) Hedda Victoria Kvam- Alme
711 (162) Marte Simensen
7/11 (168) Aurora Sagbakken Myrland
7/11 (225) Amalie Egeberg Hval
7/11 (227) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen
7/11 (707) Ingrid Wiik

Danseloftet
Just Dance
Just Dance
Amaze
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Just Dance

Dance 4 Fun
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Amaze



Slow Mester 12-14 Ar

1 (242) Alexandra Almonte Wilde
2/3 (188) Maria @vrebg Presthus

2/3 (244) Malin Dgske Kvalsvik

4 (183) Emma Frogner

5 (230) Madelen Karlsen

6 (186) Christina @vrebg Presthus
7/10 (190) Hanna Elisabeth Kobbevik
7/10 (192) Hannah Miinster Haaskjold
7/10 (196) Live Sofie Vollum Dahl
7/10 (231) Anne Marie Bukholm Mggedal
11 (182) Emilie Svarverud Luneng
Slow Mester 0/14 Ar

1 (254) Martine Anvik

2 (200) Nina Louise Elstrgm

3 (203) Karen Bohne Friberg

4 (258) Anine Standnes Hagen

5 (204) Aurora Hansen

6/7 (201) Henrik Jglberg

6/7 (202) Lotte @degaard

8/9 (205) Sunniva Fedje Hjalland

8/9 (2006) Ida Rygh Lgvseth

Just Dance

Trondheim
DK

Just Dance
Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Trondheim
DK

Follo
Dansestudio

Just Dance

Trondheim
DK

Danseloftet

Just Dance

Ragnes Dans
Amaze
Amaze
Amaze

Amaze

Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze

Amaze



Slow Champ u/10 Ar

(210)
(216)
(148)
(215)

@211)

(214)
(212)

(213)

Maria Jansen

Erle Lyng Bekkevold

Kaja Marie Rosseland
Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen
Mille Rugsveen Nyhus

Thea Matilde Tandsather

Mina Rugsveen Nyhus

Julie-Madeleine Andresen

Slow Champ 10-12 Ar

1 (220)  Vilde Marie Dgssland Strande
2 (222)  Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
3 (294)  Minnie Fischer Eriksen
4 (226)  Jorunn Natalie Havdal
5 (221)  Stine Rudlang Haarbye
(223)  Celine Guzman Gjglstad

Slow Champ 10-12 Ar

Final
Slow

1_
Cpl A/B CDE 1

2200311 2113

22114155 4 4

1-2 11-3 1-4

1-5 |1-6

Result [Name

1 |Vilde

Just Dance
Focus
Focus
Just Dance

Eldbjgrg's
Freestyle

Eldbjgrg's
Freestyle

Just Dance

Follo
Dansestudio

Pointe
Ragnes Dans

Follo
Dansestudio

Eldbjgrg's
Freestyle

Danseloftet

Just Dance

Marie Dgssland Strande

5 | Stine Rudlang Haarbye



2221216123

22351316 316

2261 |14 1465

29416 12 1352

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

220
221
222
223
226
294

1

5
2
6
4
3

1

5
2
6
4
3

1

5
2
6
4
3

Hannah-Sophie Farmen

- | - - 2 Leskovsky
3 || 6 |Celine Guzman Gjglstad
39) | | | 4 JorunnNatalie Havdal
3 e 3 |Minnie Fischer Eriksen

Vilde Marie Dgssland Strande
Stine Rudlang Haarbye

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

Celine Guzman Gjglstad
Jorunn Natalie Havdal

Minnie Fischer Eriksen

Slow Champ 12-14 Ar

AN L~ W

8/9

8/9

10/14

10/14
10/14

(181)
(305)

(235)
(234)
(239)
(243)

(232)
(238)

(245)

(187)

(194)
(236)

Celina Tjensvold
Ronja Evensen

Milla Marie Haugen
Chelsea Colbensen
Camilla Palmberg

Eline Lundsten

Nora Aarum
Kristina Bjgrvik

Celine Isabella Hagen

Juliane Mundal

Andrine Bjerke

Victoria Blix

Amaze

Eldbjgrg's
Freestyle

Focus
Just Dance
Amaze

Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Follo
Dansestudio

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance



10/14

10/14

Final

Slow

Cpl A
1811
2343
2354
2395
24312
3056

Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result

181
234
235
239
243
305

1

4
3
5
6
2

C
1
2
3
4
6
5

(240)

(246)

Nathalie Sand Larsen

Elina Kjglberg

Follo
Dansestudio

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

D E|1-1|1-2 |[1-3|1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

—_— QNN W RN

1

4
3
5
6
2

1

4
3
5
6
2
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AN IR R 3
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Celina Tjensvold
Chelsea Colbensen
Milla Marie Haugen
Camilla Palmberg
Eline Lundsten

Ronja Evensen

Slow Champ 14-16 Ar

AN L AW N~

(259)
(252)
(262)
(328)
(263)
(255)

Martine Nadden Weum
Sofie Pedersen Hytten
Tiril Poulsen

Emilie Brekke

Sofie Thoresen

Jenny Lgken

Celina Tjensvold
Chelsea Colbensen
Milla Marie Haugen
Camilla Palmberg
Eline Lundsten

Ronja Evensen

Focus

Just Dance
Amaze
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Danseloftet



8/9
8/9
10

Final

Slow

Cpl A
2515
25216
2552
2591
262 3
263 |4
3287

Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result

9 W o~ lunlow
AN w —~ w0 oA

D
3
2
6
4
7
5
1

(251)
(256)

(261)
(253)

E
7
1
6
5
2
4
3

Henriette Brunes Amaze
Stine Halvorsen Teigland Ragnes Dans
Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans
Tine Njgsen Amaze

I-1/1-2 '1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |1-6 | 1-7 Result Name

4 |- 7 | Henriette Brunas

————————————————————————— 2 | Sofie Pedersen Hytten

3 - 6 |Jenny Lgken
______________________________ 1 Martine Nadden Weum
/N U (R IR P 3 | Tiril Poulsen
KT ) ) EES PR p— 5 | Sofie Thoresen
CT€:) J [y R p— 4 | Emilie Brekke

251 7 7 7 | Henriette Brunzs
252 2 2 2 Sofie Pedersen Hytten
255 6 6 6 Jenny Lgken
259 1 1 1  |Martine Nadden Weum
262 3 3 3 | Tiril Poulsen
263 5 5 5 |Sofie Thoresen
328 4 4 4 | Emilie Brekke
Slow Champ 0/16 Ar
. . Dansehuset
1 “411) Maiken Eriksen Norge AS
Follo
2 (348) Tone Tgraasen Dansestudio
3 (277) Tina Engh Dance 4 Fun



4 (347) Madelen Weel Johannessen Danseloftet
. Bergen
5 271) Amanda Schei Freestyle
6 (274) Malin Rged Focus
7 (276) Maren Siljuberg Just Dance
. Dansehuset
8/9 (273) Amalie Flyen Raaen Norge AS
! Dansehuset
8/9 410) Sofie Andersson Norge AS
Cpl AIBCDE 1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4 |1-5 1-6 |Result Name
27116 12|55 4 |- 5 |Amanda Schei
27413 15 416 6 3 |- 6 |Malin Rged
27714 12 6 |4 1 4(11) | -——-- |-~ 3 |Tina Engh
3472 141512 |4 4(12) |----- | ----- 4  |Madelen Weel Johannessen
348 516 11 3|2 I e Pl 2 | Tone Tgraasen
41111 |13 3|1 3 5 |em e - 1 Maiken Eriksen
Total
Cpl Slow Total |Result
271 5 5 5 | Amanda Schei
274 6 6 6 |Malin Rged
277 3 3 3 |Tina Engh
347 4 4 4 | Madelen Weel Johannessen
348 | 2 2 2 |Tone Tgraasen
411 1 1 1  |Maiken Eriksen
Slow Elite 10-12 Ar
1 (296)  Vanessa Bryn Just Dance
) .. Lillestrgm
2 (293)  Mathilde Kristiansen Danseloft
3 (292)  Isabella @verland Ludvigsen Ragnes Dans



4 (291)  Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance

5 (290)  Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans
6 (295)  Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans
Slow Elite 10-12 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A\ B CDE|I-11-2/1-3 14 |1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

29016 15|35 4 |- 5 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
29114 5443 4(15) |----- | ----- 4  |Lea Lyng Bekkevold
20212 14125 |4 4(12) |-==-- | ----- 3 Isabella @verland Ludvigsen
20313 13 1|1 2| |3 |-m-em|ommm o o 2 |Mathilde Kristiansen
2955 6 6|6 6 5 6 | Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
29611 12 3121 R sl el B 1 |Vanessa Bryn

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

2900 5 5 5 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
291 4 4 4  |Lea Lyng Bekkevold
292 3 3 3 |Isabella @verland Ludvigsen
293 2 2 2 Mathilde Kristiansen
295 6 6 6 Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
296 1 1 1 |Vanessa Bryn
Slow Elite 12-14 Ar
1 (302) Valerie Bryn Just Dance
2 (303) Lise-Marie Solberg Anne, ikke
oppfort
. Follo
3 (300) Emilie Bekken Dansestudio
4 (307) Mira Evenrud Just Dance



6/8
6/8
6/8

9/12

9/12
9/12
9/12

13

Final

Slow

Cpl A
300 2
3021
3033
304 |4
307 |5

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

300
302
303
304
307

3

1
2
5
4

34
211
12
505
43

3

1
2
5
4

(304)

(241)
(301)
(306)

(233)

(308)
(310)
(311)

(237)

3

A~

Synne Hakansson Lillestrgm

Slow Elite 14-16 Ar

Danseloft
Julie Lunde Danseloftet
Maren Njgsen Amaze
Leah Eline Knutsen-@y Amaze
Hedda Glaserud Lgkken Eldbjorg's
Freestyle
Thea Nesset Amaze
Ida Elise Andersen Danseloftet
Amelia Venas Hansen Ragnes Dans
Follo
Emma Jgrgensen Dansestudio
C DE 1-1/1-2 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 |Result Name
3(6) | ----- | ----- 3 |Emilie Bekken
———————————————————— 1 | Valerie Bryn
R e 2 |Lise-Marie Solberg
5 5 |Synne Hakansson
3(8) |----- | ----- 4  |Mira Evenrud
Emilie Bekken
Valerie Bryn
Lise-Marie Solberg
Synne Héakansson
Mira Evenrud
Julie Hulleberg Danseloftet

(323)
(325)

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze



8/9
8/9

10/11

10/11

Final

Slow

Cpl A B

3205
3226
3231
32412
325 4
326 3

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

320
322
323
324
325
326

3
6
1
5
2
4

3

4
1
5
2
6

[ NS EE SR N e

D
3
4
1
6
2
5

3

4
1
5
2
6

(320)
(322)
(324)

(326)

(327)
(260)
(264)

(257)

(321)

E
3
2
15
5
4
6

3

4
1
5
2
6

I-1/1-2 [1-3 |1-4 |1-5

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
Amalie Solberg

Synne Holen

Vetle Hakansson

Julie Roseth
Kaisa Marie Eizenberger

Mia Granstrom Andersen
Kine Anette Rust N&ss

Ida Mossevik Tandsather

39) |- | |- 3

3 e | 4

_________________________ 1

4(14) | ----- 5

3(7) |- | - 2

4(17) | ----- 6

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

Amalie Solberg
Julie Hulleberg

Synne Holen
Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

Vetle Hakansson

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Focus

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

Dance 4 Fun
Amaze
Danseloftet

Eldbjgrg's
Freestyle

Dance 4 Fun

1-6 |Result Name

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
Amalie Solberg

Julie Hulleberg

Synne Holen

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen

Vetle Hakansson



Slow Elite 16-18 Ar

6/8

6/8

6/8
9

10

Final

Slow

Cpl A B

340 5
341 3
3451
349 2
711 4

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

340
341
345
349
711

1

5
4
3
2

(340)
(711)
(349)

(345)
(341)

(343)

(430)

(431)
(344)

(432)

Emma Spolén Heiersjg

Pernille Torhov

Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

Veronica Jansen

Amalie Tands&ther

Milla Nicolaisen

Martine Didriksen

Ea Victoria Tefre

Varin Venas Hansen

Sofie Andersen

CDE|1-11-2 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |Result Name

2
4
5
3
1

W N B~ W

1

5
4
3
2

N W

1

5
4
3
2

Emma Spolén Heiersjg
Amalie Tandsather
Veronica Jansen

Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

Pernille Torhov

Emma Spolén Heiersjg
Amalie Tands@ther
Veronica Jansen

Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

Pernille Torhov

Follo
Dansestudio

Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze

Dance 4 Fun

Focus

Lillestrgm
Danseloft

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Dansehuset
Norge AS



Slow Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (361)  Christina Engebretsen Just Dance
2 (363)  Anniken Prestbgen Stange Ragnes Dans
3 (440)  Cathrine Breivik @stnes Focus
4 (360)  Guro Dgssland Strande Pointe

. Lillestrgm
5 (278) Sandra Dyveke Merli Danseloft
6 (362)  Mari Hakonsen Danseloftet
Slow Elite 0/18 Ar
Final
Slow
Cpl A/ B CDE|l-1 12 |1-3 |1-4 [1-5 1-6 Result Name
27812 14555 5 |- 5 | Sandra Dyveke Merli
360 6 |5 43 |4 3 - 4 | Guro Dgssland Strande
36115 11 11 1|4 |- o oo |2 1 | Christina Engebretsen
36214 6 6 46 5 6 |Mari Hakonsen
36313 12 312 2 |3 |emeem|emmem e e 2 | Anniken Prestbgen Stange
4401 (3 1216 |3 Y R el 3 | Cathrine Breivik @stnes
Total
Cpl | Slow Total Result
278 5 5 5 | Sandra Dyveke Merli
360 4 4 4 | Guro Dgssland Strande
361 1 1 1 | Christina Engebretsen
362 6 6 6 |Mari Hakonsen
363 2 2 2 | Anniken Prestbgen Stange
440 3 3 3 |Cathrine Breivik @stnes



Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/14 Ar

1 (450) Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn Just Dance

2 (453)  Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad - Isabella @verland Ludvigsen Ragnes Dans
3 (451) Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg Focus

4 (452)  Anna Rosethaugen Ness - Hedda Skjglas Dance 4 Fun

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/14 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl A B/CDE }_ 1-2 [1-3 |1-4 Result Name

45011 2112 13 :___ :___ :___ 1 LeaLyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn
45113131433 4 || 3 KajaMarie Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg
45214 4 3 14 4 5 4 | Anna Rosethaugen Neass - Hedda Skjglas

———————— ’ Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad - Isabella @verland
- - Ludvigsen

45312 |11 1211 |2 5
Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result
450 1 1 1 |Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn

451 3 3 3 | Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg
452 4 4 4 | Anna Rosethaugen Ness - Hedda Skjglas
4531 2 2 2 |Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad - Isabella @verland Ludvigsen

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 0o/14 Ar

Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen - Leah Eline Knutsen-
Ay

2 (463)  Synne Holen - Milla Nicolaisen Focus

3 (461)  Ida Mossevik Tandsather - Hedda Gleserud Lgkken  Dance 4 Fun

1 (462) Amaze



4

(460)

Martine Nadden Weum - Malin Rged Focus

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 0/14 Ar

Final

Slow

Cpl AB/CD
460 4 13 4 4

461 3 |4 3 |2

4621 11 1111

46312 12123

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result

460
461
462
463

4

3
1
2

4

3
1
2

1
El

4

3
1
2

1-2 |1-3 |1-4 |Result |Name

5 4  |Martine Nadden Weum - Malin Rged

——— Ida Mossevik Tandsather - Hedda Gleserud
- Lgkken

———————————— Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen - Leah Eline

- - Knutsen-Oy

2 | Synne Holen - Milla Nicolaisen

Martine Nadden Weum - Malin Rged
Ida Mossevik Tandsather - Hedda Glaserud Lgkken
Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen - Leah Eline Knutsen-@y

Synne Holen - Milla Nicolaisen



